* For additional ordering options please consult the spec sheet.
ORDERING GUIDE
GEAR ACOUSTIC DRUM LED (GAD)*
1 LIGHT Gear Acoustic Drum/ 40” X 43”/ Center Light/ Dark Gray
 GADP40X43LD40G12030KA17A17-C
7 LIGHT Gear Acoustic Drum/40” X 43”/ 7 Lights /Dark Gray
 GADP40X43LD130G12030KA17A17-CO
SQUARE ACOUSTIC BOX DRUM LED (SABD)*
MEDIUM Square Acoustic Box Drum/ 25” X 25”/ Dark Gray
 SABDP25X25LD30DMVMCTA17
LARGE Square Acoustic Box Drum/ 50” X 50”/ Dark Gray
 SABDP50X50LPD85DMV40KA17
WAFL ACOUSTIC BOX (WAB)*
WAFL ACOUSTIC BOX 47” X47”/ DARK GRAY
 WABP47X47LYD28DMV40KA17
TEARDROP ACOUSTIC DRUM LED (TAD)*
SMALL  Teardrop Drum / 11” X 19”/ Small / White and Dark Gray
 TADP11X19LD15D12030KA17A07
MEDIUM Teardrop Drum /14” X 27”/ Medium / White and Dark Gray
 TADP14X27LD28D12030KA17A07
LARGE Teardrop Drum / 18” X 34”/ Large / White and Dark Gray
 TADP18X34LD40D12030KA17A07
P: 972.247.3171          F: 972.247.0200          sales@saylite.com          sayliteshowcase.com
ORDERING GUIDESAYLITE ACOUSTIC SERIES
** Change 12L to 16L or 24L in the ordering number for different height.
SPOKE ACOUSTIC PENDANT (SAP)*
TRIANGLE Spoke Pendant/ 44”DIA/ Black/ Dark Gray/ Triangle
 SAP44D27DMVBK30KA17-T
RECTANGLE Spoke Pendant/ 34” DIA/ Black/ Dark Gray/ Rectangle
 SAP34D27DMVBK30KA17-R
CIRCLE Spoke Pendant/ 34”DIA/Black/ Dark Gray/ Circle
 SAP34D27DMVBK30KA17-C
LINEAR ACOUSTIC BAFFLE (LAB)
12”H (16”, 24” **) Linear Baffle, Direct Light Only, Dark Gray
24”L LAB2412LYD12DMV40KA17HC605WH
48”L LAB4812LYD24DMV40KA17HC605WH
72”L LAB7212LYD36DMV40KA17HC605WH
96”L LAB9612LYD96DMV40KA17HC605WH
12”H (16”, 24” **) Linear Baffle, Indirect & Direct Light, Dark Gray
24”L LAB2412LYU6D12DMV40KA17HC605WH
48”L LAB4812LYU12D24DMV40KA17HC605WH
72”L LAB7212LYU18D36DMV40KA17HC605WH
96”L LAB9612LYU24D48DMV40KA17HC605WH
UNLIT LAB
12”H (16”, 24” **)
24”L LAB2412A17HC605WHNPF
48”L LAB4812A17HC605WHNPF
72”L LAB7212A17HC605WHNPF
96”L LAB9612A17HC605WHNPF
12”H (16”, 24” **)
24”L LAB2412A17HC605WHNPF
48”L LAB4812A17HC605WHNPF
72”L LAB7212A17HC605WHNPF
96”L LAB9612A17HC605WHNPF
UNLIT LABA*
12”H
24”L LABA2412A17HC912WHNPF
48”L LABA4812A17HC912WHNPF
72”L LABA7212A17HC912WHNPF
96”L LABA9612A17HC912WHNPF
12”H
24”L LABA2412A17HC912WHNPF
48”L LABA4812A17HC912WHNPF
72”L LABA7212A17HC912WHNPF
96”L LABA9612A17HC912WHNPF
ADJUSTABLE ACOUSTIC BAFFLE (LABA)*
12”H Adjustable Baffle, Indirect Only, Dark Gray
24”L LABA2412LYD12DMV40KA17HC912WH
48”L LABA4812LYD24DMV40KA17HC912WH
72”L LABA7212LYD36DMV40KA17HC912WH
96”L LABA9612LYD96DMV40KA17HC912WH
12”H Adjustable Baffle, Indirect & Direct Light, Dark Gray
24”L LABA2412LYU6D12DMV40KA17HC912WH
48”L LABA4812LYU12D24DMV40KA17HC912WH
72”L LABA7212LYU18D36DMV40KA17HC912WH
96”L LABA9612LYU24D48DMV40KA17HC912WH
P: 972.247.3171          F: 972.247.0200          sales@saylite.com          sayliteshowcase.com